Hessischer Schutzenverband

Ligaleitung

Norbert Link * Sandweg 1 b * 63517 Rodenbach * Tel.: 0151 21081840

Wettkampfergebnisse Stand: 30.04.2025
Sportpistole Oberliga Ost / 1. Wettkampf

SV FB. Fauerbach

Schmitz, Peter

Behn, Tobias
Hasterok, Thomas
Arends, Kai Michael
Mannschaftsergebnis

SC Rickers

Hack, Tobias
Helmke, Timo

Lotz, Andreas

Frick, Marcel
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Bad Vilbel

Jakob, Tobias
Boning, Gisela
Gedeik, Thomas
Lebedev, Mikhail
Mannschaftsergebnis

Budinger SG

Steinmetz, Simon
Kildau, Dennis
Garmasch, Sergej
Reichert, Luisa
Mannschaftsergebnis

Tabelle

. SV FB. Fauerbach

. SC Riickers

. Budinger SG

. SV Bad Vilbel

. SV Hettenhausen

. SV Freigericht

. SV Nieder-Florstadt
.SV Salz

O~NOOTAWNE

1100

277
286
279
258
1100

1053

277
266
251
259
1053

1008

268
262
224
254
1008

1037

250
281
263
243
1037

Ringe

E-Mail: nlink@t-online.de

1062

274
270
270
248
1062

RPRRRERE O
Oo0ooco0oo o

1037

268
257
264
248
1037

RPRPORFREFL N
OOoOrO0OO

994

275
260
251
208
994

PRPFRPOPFRO w
[eNeN el N

1035

280
267
240
248
1035

RPORRPRO ®
oOrRrOCOoORr N

E-Punkte Punkte

1100 05:00 02:00
1053 04:01 02:00
1037 03:02 02:00
1008 03:02 02:00
1035 02:03 00:02
994 02:03 00:02
1037 01:04 00:02
1062 00:05 00:02

SV Salz

Kastl, Stephan
Weber, Mario

Becke, Tanja
Moeller, Norbert
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Nieder-Florstadt

Kraft, Wolfgang

Kraft, Jessica
Sonsalla, Max
Sonsalla, Siegfried
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Freigericht

Pfannmiller, Thomas
Baumann, Martin
Rossel, Dennis
Kester, Peter
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Hettenhausen

Rulischek, Kai
Grohmann, Stefan
Reul, Uwe
Rulischek, Aline
Mannschaftsergebnis



